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Cruise Ship Calendar for 2022

FOR PORT(S) = SIT
AND SHIP(S) = ALL
AND VOYAGES = ALL
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Sunday, May 1 Monday, May 2 Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday, May 4 Thursday, May 5 Friday, May 6 Saturday, May 7
SIT  RADIANCE OF THE SEA STO |SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA $TO [SIT  EURODAM STO SIT ~ VIKING ORION STO |SIT  ROYAL PRINCESS STI
08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 07:00-17:00
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STO
09:00 - 17:00
Sunday, May 8 Monday, May 9 Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday, May 11 Thursday, May 12 Friday, May 13 Saturday, May 14
SIT RADIANLL OF THE SEA STI SIT LEURODAM STO [SIT  QUANTUMOF THE SEA STO |SIT  NORWE CIAN SUN STO [SIT NG VENTURE STO
08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17: 6:00 - 18:00
SIT NORW] GIAN BLISS STO SIT N(r SEA LION PET
11:0 06:00- 18:00
SIT  SEVEN SEAS MARINER  STI
08:00-17:00
Sunday, May 15 Monday, May 16 Tuesday, May 17 Wednesday, May 18 Thursday, May 19 Friday, May 20 Saturday, May 21
SIT NG QUEST STO [SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO [SIT  OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT LEURODAM STO |SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT SE RI‘NAD} OF THE SEA 811
06:00-18:00 11:00-18:00 06:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 06:00 - 18:00 06:
SIT  OVAT I()N OF SEAS STI SIT  REGATTA STO [SIT VIKIN(J ()RXON 8TO
08:00-17:00 13:00-21:00 08:00-16:0
SIT ECLIPSE STO
11:00-20:30
Sunday, May 22 Monday, May 23 Tuesday, May 24 Wednesday, May 25 Thursday, May 26 Friday, May 27 Saturday, May 28
SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEA STI [SIT  SERENADLE OF THE SEA STO |SIT  EURODAM STI |SIT  VIKING ORION STI |SIT  SEVEN SI A§ MARINER STO |SIT NG VENTURE STO
08:00-17:00 09:00 - 18:00 08:00 - 17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00-1 06:00-18:00
SIT  SILVER MUSE 2CR SIT  QUANTUM OF THE SEA  STO SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN 2BR
08:30-17:00 :30-18:00 08:00-16:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO
11:00-18:00
Sunday, May 29 Monday, May 30 Tuesday, May 31 Wednesday, June 1 Thursday, June 2 Friday, June 3 Saturday, June 4
SIT NG QUEST STO [SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY  2BR {SIT REGATTA 2BR |SIT EURODAM STO {SIT NORWEGIAN SUN STO ISIT NG SEA LION PET
06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 07:00-16:00 08:00-17:00 10:00 - 20:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SI" OVATION OF SEAS STI SIT SERENAI)F, OF THE SEA STI
11:00-18:00 08:00-17:00 06:30
SIT 3BR SIT CARNlVAL MIRACLE STO
10:00- 18:00
SIT ECLIPSE STO
11:00 - 20:30
Sunday, June 5 Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9 Friday, June 10 Saturday, June 11
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STO [SIT  SILVER MUSE 2BR [SIT  OCEAN VICTORY PIP [SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT QUAN l'UM OF THE SEA STO {SIT ELIZABETH STI [SIT NG VENTURE STO
09:00-17:00 08:30-17:00 06:00 - 17:00 06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17: 00 06:00 - 18:
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT REGATTA 2BR |SIT  VIKING ORION STI SIT SEVEN SI*AQ MARINER  STO
. 11:00-18:00 07:00-16:00 07:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 18:0!
SIT RAI)IANCL OI THE SEA ST1 |SIT EURODAM STO
08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
SIT SLRLNADE OF THE SEA STO {SIT  STAR BREEZF 2CR
09:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00
SIT ROALD AMUNDSLN 3CR
09:00
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Sunday, June 12

Monday, June 13

Tuesday, June 14

Wednesday, June 15

Thursday, June 16

Friday, June 17

Saturday, June 18

SIT NG QUEST STO |SIT  SILVER SHADOW 2CR [SIT REGATTA STI |SIT  VIKING ORION STI [SIT WESTERDAM STO
06:00-18:00 08:30- 17:00 07:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT CARNIVAL MIRACLE ~ ST1 |SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY IBR [SIT LEURODAM S10
10:00- 18:00 08:00-17: () 08:00-17:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |[SIT STO
11:00 - 18:00
SIT 2BR
SIT 3CR
09:00 - 16: 00
Sunday, June 19 Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24 Saturday, June 25
SIT NG ORION STO |SIT SLIZABETH  STI [SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN  3BR [SIT EURODAM STI |SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT ~REGATTA STI |SIT NG VENTURE ST0
15:00-22:00 100 08:00 - 16:00 08:00-17:00 06:00 - 18:00 07:00-16:00 6:00 - 18:00
SIT 8 iR MUSE 2CR |SIT  RADIANCE OF THE SEA STI {SIT OUANlUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT WESTERDAM STI |SIT BOURNODYSSEY 2CR
08:30-17:00 08:00-17:00 (09:30- 18:00 08:00 - 16:00 -17:
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  SILVER SHADOW 2CR SIT  NORWEGIAN SUN STO |SIT  SE 1~N 51 AS MARINER  STO
11:00-18:00 08:30-17:00 10:00 - 20:00 08:00 - 18:00
SIT  SERENADE OF THE SEA STO
09:00-17:00
Sunday, June 26 Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30 Friday, July 1 Saturday, July 2
SIT NG QUEST STO |SIT  STAR BREEZE STI {SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT  VIKING ORION STI [SIT WESTERDAM STO [SIT  ROALD AMUNDSEN 2CR
06:00-18:00 08:00 - 16:00 06:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00-16:00 09:00 - 18:00
SIT SILVER SHA!)OW 2CR [SIT NG SEA BIRD PET {SIT  EURODAM STO
08:30- 06:00-18:00 08:00-17:00
SIT NORWLGIAN BLISS STO |SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH ST1
11:00 - 18:00 08:00- 17
SIT  SERENADE OF THE STO
08:00-17:00
SIT  SILVER MUSE 2CR
08:30-17:00
Sunday, July 3 Monday, July 4 Tuesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 6 Thursday, July 7 Friday, July 8 Saturday, July 9
SIT NG ORION STI |SIT REGATTA STI |SIT  VIKING ORION 2BR [SIT EURODAM STO |SIT ESTE STL |SIT  SEVEN SEAS MARINER STI [SIT NG VE NIURIE STO
07:00-12:00 07:00-16:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 17:00 6: 08:00-18:00 06:00 - 18:01
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STO [SIT  SEABOURNODYSSEY  3BR |SIT RAI)IAN(,] OF THE SEA ST1 |SIT STARBRE STI {SIT OUANlUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT  CARNIVAL SPLENDOR  STO
09:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 09:00 - 16:0 08:00- 17 09:00 - 16:00
SIT  SILVER MUQL 2CR [SIT SILVLR SHADOW 3BR
08:30- 17:00 08:30- 17:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO {SIT  SERENADE OF THE SEA STO
11:00-18:00 09:00 - 18:00
Sunday, July 10 Monday, July 11 Tuesday, July 12 Wednesday, July 13 Thursday, July 14 Friday, July 15 Saturday, July 16
SIT NG QUEST STO |SIT ROALDAMUNDSEN  2BR |SIT OVATION OF SEAS STI |SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT  WESTERDAM STO |SIT ~ SERENADE OF THE SEA STO
06:00 - 18:00 08:00-16 08:00-17:00 06:00-18:00 08:00-16:00 06:00 - 14:00
SIT  SILVER SIIADOW 2CR |SIT SILVER MUSE 3CR [SIT LEURODAM STI
08:30-17:00 08:30-17:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN SUN STI [SIT REGATTA 2BR |SIT  QUEEN ELIZABETH STO
09:00-17:00 09:30-17:30 12:00-19:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT ECLIPSE STO
11:00 - 18:00 11:00-20:30
Sunday, July 17 Monday, July 18 Tuesday, July 19 Wednesday, July 20 Thursday, July 21 Friday, July 22 Saturday, July 23
SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT LEURODAM STI |SIT NG ORION STO |SIT SEVEN SEAS MARINER STO |SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 06:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 07:00-17:00 08:00-18:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT  SEABOURNODYSSEY  3BR {SIT VIKING ORION 2BR | SIT OUANIUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT  WESTERDAM STI
08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 09:30- 18 08:00-16:00
SIT STAR BREEZE ICR (SIT RADIANLT OF THE SEA STI |SIT NORWL(;IAN SPIRIT 2BR
08:00-17:00 08:00-17 10:00-20:00
SIT  SILVER MUSE 2BR [SIT SILVLR SHAD()W 3CR
08:30-17:00 08: 17:00
SIT  REGATTA STI [SIT SE RLNADL OF THE SEA STO
09:00 - 19:00 09:00 - 17:01
SIT NORWLGIAN BLISS STO
11:00-18:00
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Sunday, July 24 Monday, July 25 Tuesday, July 26 Wednesday, July 27 Thursday, July 28 Friday, July 29 Saturday, July 30
SIT NG QUEST STO |SIT  VIKING ORION STI |SIT  SERENADE OF THE SEA STI1 |SIT  EURODAM STO [SIT  WESTERDAM STO [SIT REGATTA STI
06:00-18:00 08:00-16:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  STAR BRH ZE STI |SIT SILVER SHADOW 2CR [SIT  SILVER MUSE 2CR SIT  NORWI CIAN SPIRIT  STO
07:00-13:0 8:30-17:00 08:30-17:00 10:00 - 20:
SIT N()RWl GIAN BLISS STO |SIT ECLIPSE STO
11:00 - 18:00 11:00 - 20:30
Sunday, July 31 Monday, August | Tuesday, August 2 Wednesday, August 3 Thursday, August 4 Friday, August 5 Saturday, August 6
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STO [SIT  SE I\BOURN ODYSSLEY  1BR {SIT NG SEALION PET |SIT LEURODAM STO |SIT  WESTERDAM ST1 [SIT S'I"AR BREEZE 2CR |SIT NG VENTURE STO
09:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 08:01 00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT ZS)éL}\(/)I:l'{ MUSI, 2CR |SIT g{:\(l))[AtI\'IICgé()I: THE SEA STI SIT OU/\NTU%A OF THE SEA STO [SIT SE V N ‘Ai MARINER STI
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |[SIT S]LVl R SHAD()W 2CR SIT  ROALD AMUND?I N 2BR [SIT REG I- ST0
11:00-18:00 7:00 13:00-2 09:30-17:30
SIr S] RLNADL OF THE SEA STO
09:00 - 18:0
Sunday, August 7 Monday, August 8 Tuesday, August 9 Wednesday, August 10 Thursday, August 11 Friday, August 12 Saturday, August 13
SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT  VIKING ORION SII[SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP|SIT NG ORION STI |SIT  WESTERDAM STO |SIT ~ SERENADE OF THE SEA STO
06:00 - 18:00 08:00 - 16:00 6: 7:00 07:00-17 08:00-16:00 06:00 - 14:00
SIT NG QUEST STO \SIT  SILVER SHADOW 2CR [SIT ST |SIT LUROI)AM STO |SIT  STAR BREEZE STI |SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN  2CR
08:3! : : 08:00-17:00 09:00-16: 08:00 - 16:00
SIT NORWI (yIAN SPIRIT ST1 |SIT NORWI (][/\N BLISS STO {SIT  SILVER MUST 2BR
10:00 -20:00 11:00 - 18:00 08:30-17:00
SIT  ECLIPSE STO
11:00-20:30
Sunday, August 14 Monday, August 15 Tuesday, August 16 Wednesday, August 17 Thursday, August 18 Friday, August 19 Saturday, August 20
SIT  VIKING ORION STO |SIT REGATTA ST1 [SIT RA])IAN(,] OF THE SEA STI {SIT EURODAM STL |SIT  WESTERDAM STO |SIT SEVEN SEAS MARINER STO [SIT NG VENTURE STO
08:00-16:00 08:00-16:00 08:00-17:0 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 8:00 - 18:00 06:00-18:00
SIT  SE ABOURN ODYSSEY  ICR [SIT SILVER SHAI)()W 2CR |SIT OUANIUM OF THE SEA STO
08:00- 17:0 08:30 - 17:00 09:30 - 18:00
SIT iR MUsL 2BR {SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA STO [SIT NORWI GIANSPIRTT 28R
7:00 09:00-17:00 10:00 - 20;
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO
11:00 - 18:00
Sunday, August 21 Monday, August 22 Tuesday, August 23 Wednesday, August 24 Thursday, August 25 Friday, August 26 Saturday, August 27
SIT NG QUEST STO [SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT SE NADE OF THESEA STI |SIT - EURODAM STO |SIT  WESTERDAM STL [SIT STAR BREEZE STI [SIT NG SEA BIRD PET
06:00 - 18:00 06:00-18:00 08:00-17:0 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 :00-17:00 06:00-18:00
SIT  SILVER SHADOW 2CR [SIT SILVER MUSL 2CR SIT NORWEGIAN SUN STO [SIT NORWLGIAN SPIRIT STO
08:30-17:00 08:30- 17:00 10:00 - 20:00 10:00 - 20:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO [SIT ECLIPSE S10
11:00-18:00 11:00-20:30
Sunday, August 28 Monday, August 29 Tuesday, August 30 Wednesday, August 31 Thursday, September 1 Friday, September 2 Saturday, September 3
SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY  ICR [SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT WESTERDAM STI [SIT REGATTA STI |SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 06:00 - 17:00 08:00-17:00 8:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 17:00 06:00- 18:00
SIT  VIKING ORION STI |SIT SILVER MUSE 2BR [SIT NG ORION IBR |SIT RUBY PRINCESS STO |SIT OUANIUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT  SEVEN SEAS MARINER STO
08:00-16:00 08:30-17:00 07:00-17:00 10:00 - 18:00 08:00-17: 08:00-18:00
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STO {SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO [SIT  RADIANCE OF THE SEA  STI
09:00-17:00 11:00-18:00 08:00-17:00
SIT SILVER SHADOW 2CR
08:30-17:00
SIT  SERENADE OF THE SEA STO
09:00-18:00
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Sunday, Seplember 4

Monday, September 5

Tuesday, September 6

Wednesday, September 7

Thursday, September 8

Friday, September 9

Saturday, September 10

SIT STO [SIT SILVER SIIAI)OW 2CR [SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT EURODAM STO (SIT Wl‘gll RDAM STI |SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA ST
08:30- 06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 8:00 - 16:00 06:00 - 14:00
SIT  NORWE! (JIAN SPIRIT STI [SIT NORW] GIAN BLISS STO |SIT  VIKING ORION 2BR SIT  SEABOURNODYSSEY  2CR
10:00 - 20:00 11:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STI SIT  NORWEGIAN SUN STO
08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  SILVER MUSE 3CR
08:30 - l7 00
ST ECLIP STO
11:00- 20 30
Sunday, September 11 Monday, September 12 Tuesday, September 13 Wednesday, September 14 Thursday, September 15 Friday, September 16 Saturday, September 17
SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEA STI |SIT  SILVER SHADOW 2CR [SIT LEURODAM ST |SIT  WESTERDAM STO {SIT SEVEN S] AS MARINER  STO [SIT  VIKING ORION STO
08: 08:30- 18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00- 16:00 08:00-18 08:00 - 16:00
SIT NORWLGL’\N BLISS STO |SIT ECLIPSE STO {SIT  QUANT UM OF THE SEA STO
11:00-18:00 10:00 - 19:00 09:30-18:
SIT N()RWL(JIAN SPIRIT 2BR
10:00 - 18:00
SIT  SCENIC ECLIPSE 3CR
13:00 - 19:00
Sunday, September 18 Monday, September 19 Tuesday, September 20 Wednesday, September 21 Thursday, September 22 Friday, September 23 Saturday, September 24
SIr SEABOURN ODYSSEY ICR |SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT WESTERDAM STO [SIT  VIKING ORION STI |SIT L'AUSTRAL 2CR
08:00 - 06:00 - 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 08:00 - 18:0 10:30 - 18:00
SIT  NORWE GIAN BLISS STO |SIT GRANI) PRIN(,I SS STI |SIT NIEUW AMS!I RDAM STO SIT NORWI (rIAN SPIRIT STO
11:00- 18:00 07:00-16 12:00-2 10:00 -
SIT SI.RLNADE OF THE SEA STO
08:00-17:00
Sunday, September 25 Monday, September 26 Tuesday, September 27 Wednesday, September 28 Thursday, September 29 Friday, September 30 Saturday, October 1
SIT  SEVEN SEAS MARINER  STO SI'TT NOORDAM STO |SIT  QUANTUM OF THE SEA  STO SIT  SILVER WIND 2CR
07:00-15:00 08:00- 16:00 08:00-17:00 12:00-18:00
SIT EURODAM STI
08:00-17:00
Sunday, October 2 Monday, October 3 Tuesday, October 4 Wednesday, October 5 Thursday, October 6 Friday, October 7 Saturday, October 8
SIT REGATTA STO
08:00-17:00
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